
Probus Club of the Sussex Weald Talks Programme

2026 Date Note Subject Speaker

Tue 1 Dec tba

Tue 3 Nov tba

Tue 6 Oct tba

Tue 1 Sep tba

Tue 4 Aug tba

Tue 7 Jul Shepherds of the South Downs -  their lives and times Ian Everest

Tue 2 Jun AGM

Tue 5 May Bob Newhart rides again!

A humorous reminder of some of Bob Newhart's memorable sketches

Joe Mendell

Tue 7 Apr The Inspector Calls 

Confessions of a police speaker

Neil Sadler

Tue 3 Mar DNA Profiling and Murder David Chave

Tue 3 Feb Toy Stories - Flight Club

the attempt to be the first cross-channel flight by an engineless toy!

James May

Tue 6 Jan London Underground Brian Aldred


